
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Date Recorded= 2010/08; Name= REGENT
PARK HOMES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201008180002
63720

08/18/2010
10:39:20

REGENT
PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

40 7 Instr
#:20070223000
084980

Lot#:9-14 Lot:A
Book:40 Pg:7
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 9-11
THROUGH 9-
17 AND
COMMON
AREA

201008180002
63730

08/18/2010
10:39:21

REGENT
PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

37 120 Instr
#:20070223000
084980

Lot#:7-30
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201008270002
76610

08/27/2010
12:46:07

REGENT
PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

36 33 Instr
#:20070223000
084980

Lot#:2951
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201008170002
63310

08/17/2010
02:40:48

REGENT
PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD THE

39 130 Lot#:27
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201008180002
64160

08/18/2010
12:15:34

REGENT
PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

37 95 Instr
#:20070223000
084980

Lot#:11-17
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR


