PARK HOMES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201008180002 63720	08/18/2010 10:39:20	REGENT PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			40	7	Instr #:20070223000 084980	Lot#:9-14 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:7 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 9-11 THROUGH 9- 17 AND COMMON AREA
201008180002 63730	08/18/2010 10:39:21	REGENT PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			37	120	Instr #:20070223000 084980	Lot#:7-30 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201008270002 76610	08/27/2010 12:46:07	REGENT PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			36	33	Instr #:20070223000 084980	Lot#:2951 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201008170002 63310	08/17/2010 02:40:48	REGENT PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD THE			39	130		Lot#:27 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201008180002 64160	08/18/2010 12:15:34	REGENT PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			37	95	Instr #:20070223000 084980	Lot#:11-17 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR